
WOMEN MEN

SYCW - State Youth Championship Women SYCW State Championship Women

Date Time Team Opponent Date Time Team Opponent
Saturday March 31 8:00pm SCW Sherbrooke Sunday 18th March 12.30pm SYC1M Ringwood

Sunday April 1 12:30pm SYCW Bulleen Sunday 18th March 2.30pm SCM Ringwood

Saturday April 14 8:00pm SYCW Diamond Valley Sunday 25th March 12.30pm SYC1M Melbourne

Sunday April 15 12:30pm SCW Melbourne Sunday, 25th March 2.30pm SCM Eltham

Sunday April 22 2:30pm SCW McKinnon Sunday 1st April 2.30pm SYC1M Bulleen

Sunday May 6 12:30pm SYCW Geelong Sunday 15th April 2.30pm SCM Bulleen

Saturday May 12 6:30pm SYCW Hume City Sunday 22nd April 12.30pm SYC1M Hawthorn

Saturday May 12 8:30pm SCW Hume City Saturday 28th April 6.30pm SYC1M Diamond Valley

Sunday May 20 12:30pm SCW Melbourne Saturday 28th April 8.30pm SCM Diamond Valley

Sunday May 27 12:30pm SYCW Ringwood Sunday 6th May 2.30pm SYC1M Geelong

Sunday May 27 2:30pm SCW Ringwood Sunday 13th May 2.00pm SCM Sherbrooke

Sunday June 3 12:30pm SYCW Eltham Saturday 19th May 8.00pm SYC1M Whittlesea

Sunday June 3 2:30pm SCW Eltham Sunday 17th June 12.30pm SYC1M Sherbrooke

Sunday June 24 12:30pm SCW Bulleen Sunday 17th June 2.30pm SCM Sherbrooke

Saturday July 7 6:30pm SYCW Diamond Valley Sunday 24th June 2.30pm SCM Bulleen

Saturday July 7 6:30pm SCW Diamond Valley Sunday 1st July 12.30pm SYC1M Eltham

Sunday July 15 2:00pm SYCW Bulleen Sunday 1st July 2.30pm SCM Corio Bay

Sunday July 29 12:30pm SYCW Melbourne Sunday 8th July 2.00pm SYC1M Werribee

Sunday July 29 2:30pm SCW Ringwood Sunday 22nd July 12.30pm SYC1M Hume City

Sunday 22nd July 2.30pm SCM Hume City

2012 Waverley Falcons Big V Home Fixture

SCM - State Championship MenSCW - State Championship Women


